
MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU

OCTUBRE 22 213,327 2,181 14,547 14,547 16,728 16,728 OCTUBRE 23 88,956 -18,057 32,422 32,422 14,365 14,365

NOVIEMBRE 22 210,360 -2,967 20,745 35,292 17,778 34,506 NOVIEMBRE 23 81,816 -7,140 26,819 59,241 19,679 34,044

DICIEMBRE 22 234,294 23,934 15,837 51,129 39,771 74,277 DICIEMBRE 23 81,458 -0,358 18,090 77,331 17,732 51,776

ENERO 23 242,889 8,595 20,057 71,186 28,652 102,929 ENERO 24 84,513 3,055 17,881 95,212 20,936 72,712

FEBRERO 23 245,038 2,149 19,386 90,572 21,535 124,464 FEBRERO 24 102,129 17,616 18,838 114,050 36,454 109,166

MARZO 23 230,377 -14,661 29,528 120,100 14,867 139,331 MARZO 24 134,590 32,461 28,581 142,631 61,042 170,208

ABRIL 23 205,167 -25,210 39,209 159,309 13,999 153,330 ABRIL 24 145,529 10,939 37,155 179,786 48,094 218,302

MAYO 23 199,135 -6,032 26,458 185,767 20,426 173,756 MAYO 24 123,067 -22,462 43,459 223,245 20,997 239,299

JUNIO 23 196,686 -2,449 26,161 211,928 23,712 197,468 JUNIO 24 112,096 -10,971 29,428 252,673 18,457 257,756

JULIO 23 160,077 -36,609 46,822 258,750 10,213 207,681 JULIO 24 80,962 -31,134 45,931 298,604 14,797 272,553

AGOSTO 23 121,327 -38,750 46,947 305,697 8,197 215,878 AGOSTO 24 53,565 -27,397 39,484 338,088 12,087 284,640

SEPTIEMBRE 23 107,013 -14,314 27,766 333,463 13,452 229,330 SEPTIEMBRE 24 45,089 -8,476 25,431 363,519 16,955 301,595

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU

OCTUBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

NOVIEMBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 NOVIEMBRE 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

DICIEMBRE 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 DICIEMBRE 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ENERO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ENERO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

FEBRERO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 FEBRERO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MARZO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MARZO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ABRIL 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ABRIL 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MAYO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MAYO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JUNIO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JUNIO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JULIO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JULIO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AGOSTO 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 AGOSTO 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

SEPTIEMBRE 23 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 SEPTIEMBRE 24 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU

OCTUBRE 22 213,327 2,181 14,547 14,547 16,728 16,728 OCTUBRE 23 88,956 -18,057 32,422 32,422 14,365 14,365

NOVIEMBRE 22 210,360 -2,967 20,745 35,292 17,778 34,506 NOVIEMBRE 23 81,816 -7,140 26,819 59,241 19,679 34,044

DICIEMBRE 22 234,294 23,934 15,837 51,129 39,771 74,277 DICIEMBRE 23 81,458 -0,358 18,090 77,331 17,732 51,776

ENERO 23 242,889 8,595 20,057 71,186 28,652 102,929 ENERO 24 84,513 3,055 17,881 95,212 20,936 72,712

FEBRERO 23 245,038 2,149 19,386 90,572 21,535 124,464 FEBRERO 24 102,129 17,616 18,838 114,050 36,454 109,166

MARZO 23 230,377 -14,661 29,528 120,100 14,867 139,331 MARZO 24 134,590 32,461 28,581 142,631 61,042 170,208

ABRIL 23 205,167 -25,210 39,209 159,309 13,999 153,330 ABRIL 24 145,529 10,939 37,155 179,786 48,094 218,302

MAYO 23 199,135 -6,032 26,458 185,767 20,426 173,756 MAYO 24 123,067 -22,462 43,459 223,245 20,997 239,299

JUNIO 23 196,686 -2,449 26,161 211,928 23,712 197,468 JUNIO 24 112,096 -10,971 29,428 252,673 18,457 257,756

JULIO 23 160,077 -36,609 46,822 258,750 10,213 207,681 JULIO 24 80,962 -31,134 45,931 298,604 14,797 272,553

AGOSTO 23 121,327 -38,750 46,947 305,697 8,197 215,878 AGOSTO 24 53,565 -27,397 39,484 338,088 12,087 284,640

SEPTIEMBRE 23 107,013 -14,314 27,766 333,463 13,452 229,330 SEPTIEMBRE 24 45,089 -8,476 25,431 363,519 16,955 301,595

TRASVASE

MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU MES ACUMU

OCTUBRE 22 118,804 -9,684 16,335 16,335 1,069 1,069 OCTUBRE 23 109,143 -12,714 16,869 16,869 0,205 0,205

NOVIEMBRE 22 115,596 -3,208 7,961 24,296 0,294 1,363 NOVIEMBRE 23 94,551 -14,592 18,547 35,416 0,152 0,357

DICIEMBRE 22 107,596 -8,000 14,768 39,064 0,282 1,645 DICIEMBRE 23 92,010 -2,541 16,556 51,972 9,621 9,978

ENERO 23 99,190 -8,406 11,901 50,965 0,326 1,971 ENERO 24 79,916 -12,094 16,971 68,943 1,985 11,963

FEBRERO 23 114,622 15,432 12,499 63,464 25,210 27,181 FEBRERO 24 75,542 -4,374 16,742 85,685 8,756 20,719

MARZO 23 138,091 23,469 18,763 82,227 38,621 65,802 MARZO 24 85,109 9,567 21,875 107,560 28,098 48,817

ABRIL 23 142,924 4,833 30,756 112,983 29,181 94,983 ABRIL 24 94,767 9,658 31,769 139,329 35,780 84,597

MAYO 23 155,555 12,631 24,347 137,330 29,928 124,911 MAYO 24 96,294 1,527 36,563 175,892 33,211 117,808

JUNIO 23 160,105 4,550 20,204 157,534 19,332 144,243 JUNIO 24 99,933 3,639 32,927 208,819 33,819 151,627

JULIO 23 144,745 -15,360 40,359 197,893 19,428 163,671 JULIO 24 107,095 7,162 40,796 249,615 45,647 197,274

AGOSTO 23 131,022 -13,723 40,263 238,156 20,499 184,170 AGOSTO 24 103,323 -3,772 41,748 291,363 36,308 233,582

SEPTIEMBRE 23 121,857 -9,165 36,546 274,702 20,998 205,168 SEPTIEMBRE 24 101,933 -1,390 37,408 328,771 33,694 267,276
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